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Under 10 Girls Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  1   Wenzel Leny GER   -10 F 4,00/25    

Under 10 Boys Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

1   Leonhardt Pepe GER   -10 M 2,00/49   698,41 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

1   Brummel Lara GER   -17 F 2,50/55/18.25   601,35 
2   Parussel Ronja GER   -17 F 1,00/55/18.25   581,08 
3   Parussel Luca GER   -17 F 3,50/34   47,30 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

1   Wohlfahrt Moritz GER   -17 M 2,00/55/18.25   463,41 

Open Ladies Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

1   Wucherpfennig Lisa GER   Ope F 3,00/34   37,97 

Open Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

1   Buchalik Niklas GER   Ope M 2,50/37   28,74 

Over 35 Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

1   Klages Sven GER   35+ M 4,50/37   54,22 

Over 45 Ladies Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

1   Brummel Doris GER   45+ F 4,00/34   68,97 

Over 45 Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

1   Wallich Thomas GER   45+ M 2,00/52   412,90 
2   Neumann Uwe GER   45+ M 5,00/37   64,52 
3   Krähe Dieter GER   45+ M 4,00/37   51,61 
4   Siegel Ralph GER   45+ M 0,50/37   6,45 

Over 55 Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

1   Kapfelsberger Rainer GER   55+ M 2,00/55/18.25   567,16 
2   Requa Uwe GER   55+ M 2,50/37   37,31 

Under 10 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  1   Wenzel Leny GER   -10 F 1690   625,93 

Under 10 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

1   Leonhardt Pepe GER   -10 M 1780   703,56 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

1   Parussel Luca GER   -17 F 2280   510,07 
2   Parussel Ronja GER   -17 F 2160   483,22 
3   Leonhardt Lilian GER   -17 F 1430   319,91 
4   Brummel Lara GER   -17 F 1070   239,37 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

1   Wohlfahrt Moritz GER   -17 M 2960   400,54 

Open Ladies Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

1   Wucherpfennig Lisa GER   Ope F 2560   356,05 

Over 55 Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

1   Kapfelsberger Rainer GER   55+ M 1830   905,94 

All skiers Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Brummel Lara GER   -17 F 2,50/55/18.25   601,35 
2   Kapfelsberger Rainer GER   55+ M 2,00/55/18.25   567,16 
2   Wohlfahrt Moritz GER   -17 M 2,00/55/18.25   463,41 
4   Parussel Ronja GER   -17 F 1,00/55/18.25   581,08 
5   Wallich Thomas GER   45+ M 2,00/52   412,90 
6   Leonhardt Pepe GER   -10 M 2,00/49   698,41 
7   Neumann Uwe GER   45+ M 5,00/37   64,52 
8   Klages Sven GER   35+ M 4,50/37   54,22 
9   Krähe Dieter GER   45+ M 4,00/37   51,61 

10   Buchalik Niklas GER   Ope M 2,50/37   28,74 
10   Requa Uwe GER   55+ M 2,50/37   37,31 
12   Siegel Ralph GER   45+ M 0,50/37   6,45 
13   Brummel Doris GER   45+ F 4,00/34   68,97 
14   Parussel Luca GER   -17 F 3,50/34   47,30 
15   Wucherpfennig Lisa GER   Ope F 3,00/34   37,97 
16   Wenzel Leny GER   -10 F 4,00/25    

All skiers Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Wohlfahrt Moritz GER   -17 M 2960   400,54 
2   Wucherpfennig Lisa GER   Ope F 2560   356,05 
3   Parussel Luca GER   -17 F 2280   510,07 
4   Parussel Ronja GER   -17 F 2160   483,22 
5   Kapfelsberger Rainer GER   55+ M 1830   905,94 
6   Leonhardt Pepe GER   -10 M 1780   703,56 
7   Wenzel Leny GER   -10 F 1690   625,93 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

8   Leonhardt Lilian GER   -17 F 1430   319,91 
9   Brummel Lara GER   -17 F 1070   239,37 

Chief Judge
Scherer Amanda

Homologator
Kuhnt Gunther

Scorer
Richter Leif


